Date range: December 2021

All scheduled appointments
Type #
In County Transpaortation

Out of County Transportation

Total:

Calendar:

Transportation

Cost #

50.00

$0.00

Quantity #
1
55

66

Show:

Total #
50.00
50.00

50.00

Want to Export to a spreadsheet?

Total Hours #

5.5

275

33 hours



Date range: December 2021

Calendar:

All scheduled appointments m

Type #

Case Management

Casework

Casework

Claims submit

Consult

Death Benefits Submit

In Office Submit

New Emergency Relief Application

Total:

April

Cost #

$0.00
50.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00

50.00

Show:

Cuantity #
20

6

19

1

66

Total ¢

$0.00
50.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
50.00
50.00

$0.00

Want to Export to a spreadsheet?

Total Hours #

20.25

3

0.25

2

15

19

2

22

70 hours



Daterange: December 2021 Calendar: Mary Show:

All scheduled appointments m

Want to Export to a spreadsheset?

Type # Cost # CQuantity + Total # Total Hours #
Casework 50.00 2 $0.00 05
Casework 50.00 2 $0.00 1

Claims submit 50.00 50 $0.00 545

Consult 50.00 23 $0.00 15

In Office Submit 50.00 3 50.00 15

New Emergency Relief Application 5000 2 50.00 [

Total: 82 $0.00 73 hours



Date range: December 2021

All scheduled appointments

Type %
Casework
Casework
Claims submit
Consult

In Office Submit

Total:

Calendar:

Cost %
$0.00
5000
50.00
$0.00

$0.00

Kelly

Cuantity #
9

5

28

24

23

89

Show:

Total #
50.00
5000
50.00
50.00
50.00

$0.00

Want to Export to a spreadshest?

Total Hours #

225

25

295

12

15

57.75 hours



Date range:| December 2021

Calendar:

All scheduled appointments m

Type %

Case Management
Casework

Casework

Claims submit

Consult

Death Benefits Submit

In County Transportation

In Office Submit

New Emergency Relief Application
Cut of County Transpartation

Total:

All

Cost #
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
50.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Quantity #
20
12
13
80
50
19
1
30
13
55

303

Show:

Total #
$0.00
5000
$0.00
5000
5000
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
5000

$0.00

Want to Export to a spreadsheet?

Total Hours #

2025

3

6.5

86

25

19

b5

15

26

275

233.75 hours



