Date range:	December 2021	Calendar:	Transportation		Show:	Want to Export to a spreadsheet?
All scheduled appointments Show						
Type ♦		Cost ≑	Quantity \$	Total ≑	Total Hours \$	
In County Transportation			\$0.00	11	\$0.00	5.5
Out of County Transportation			\$0.00	55	\$0.00	27.5
Total:				66	\$0.00	33 hours

Date range: December 2021 Calendar: April Show:

Want to Export to a spreadsheet?

All scheduled appointments Show

Type ♦	Cost \$	Quantity \$	Total \$	Total Hours \$
Case Management	\$0.00	20	\$0.00	20.25
Casework	\$0.00	6	\$0.00	3
Casework	\$0.00	1	\$0.00	0.25
Claims submit	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	2
Consult	\$0.00	3	\$0.00	1.5
Death Benefits Submit	\$0.00	19	\$0.00	19
In Office Submit	\$0.00	4	\$0.00	2
New Emergency Relief Application	\$0.00	11	\$0.00	22
Total:		66	\$0.00	70 hours

Date range	: December 2021	Calendar:	Mary	Show:	Want to Export to a spreadsheet?
All sched	uled appointments	Show			

Type ♦	Cost \$	Quantity \$	Total ♦	Total Hours \$
Casework	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	0.5
Casework	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	1
Claims submit	\$0.00	50	\$0.00	54.5
Consult	\$0.00	23	\$0.00	11.5
In Office Submit	\$0.00	3	\$0.00	1.5
New Emergency Relief Application	\$0.00	2	\$0.00	4
Total:		82	\$0.00	73 hours

Date range:	December 2021	Calendar: Kel	ly	Show:	Want to Export to a spreadsheet?
All scheduled appointments		Show			
Type ♦		Cost ≑	Quantity \$	Total \$	Total Hours ♦
Casework		\$0.00	9	\$0.00	2.25
Casework		\$0.00	5	\$0.00	2.5
Claims sub	mit	\$0.00	28	\$0.00	29.5
Consult		\$0.00	24	\$0.00	12
In Office Su	bmit	\$0.00	23	\$0.00	11.5
Total:			89	\$0.00	57.75 hours

Date range: December 2021 Calendar: All Show:

Want to Export to a spreadsheet?

All scheduled appointments	Show
----------------------------	------

Type ♦	Cost \$	Quantity \$	Total ♦	Total Hours ♦
Case Management	\$0.00	20	\$0.00	20.25
Casework	\$0.00	12	\$0.00	3
Casework	\$0.00	13	\$0.00	6.5
Claims submit	\$0.00	80	\$0.00	86
Consult	\$0.00	50	\$0.00	25
Death Benefits Submit	\$0.00	19	\$0.00	19
In County Transportation	\$0.00	11	\$0.00	5.5
In Office Submit	\$0.00	30	\$0.00	15
New Emergency Relief Application	\$0.00	13	\$0.00	26
Out of County Transportation	\$0.00	55	\$0.00	27.5
Total:		303	\$0.00	233.75 hours